
Upto the quarter ending:30.09.2022

No. of claims only

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 

 Marine 

Hull 

 Total 

Marine 
 Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 

 Personal 

Accident 

  

Travel 
 Total Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments 

** 

 

Miscellaneo

us 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,290      2,302    321      2,623          44,758      1,70,479   2,15,237       7,18,212    4,676       9        7,22,897        1,170                      1,533     2,766                    34                       -                 -          7,056         9,56,606    

2 Claims reported during the period 3,226      3,420    143      3,563          2,16,610    27,502      2,44,112       21,62,088  8,449       26      21,70,563       487                        354        3,757                    16                       2,17,993         -          36,680        26,80,751  

(a) Booked During the period 3,034      3,301    138      3,439          2,12,431    25,789      2,38,220       21,30,484  7,951       26      21,38,461       464                        342        3,614                    10                       2,17,993         -          34,896        26,40,473  

(b) Reopened during the Period 192         119      5          124            4,179        1,713       5,892            31,604      498          -     32,102           23                          12          143                      6                        -                 -          1,784         40,278      

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
-         -       -       -             -           -           -               -           -          -     -                -                         -        -                       -                     -                 -          -            

3 Claims Settled during the period 1,467      2,097    136      2,233          1,87,754    22,688      2,10,442       21,39,378  5,824       26      21,45,228       275                        219        2,649                    5                        2,17,993         -          32,417        26,12,928  

(a) paid during the period
1,467      2,097    136      2,233          1,87,754    22,688      2,10,442       21,39,378  5,824       26      21,45,228       275                        219        2,649                    5                        2,17,993         -          32,417        26,12,928  

(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 679         742      22        764            11,374      3,611       14,985          1,62,814    1,778       1        1,64,593        171                        123        629                      6                        -                 -          2,420         1,84,370    

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

Claims closed without payment 
67           63        18        81              719           1,128       1,847            122           48           -     170               20                          5           37                        -                     -                 -          108            2,335        

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period -             -               

Less than  3months 1,374      966      58        1,024          44,804      9,490       54,294          2,85,148    2,089       1        2,87,238        157                        65          1,189                    2                        -                 -          4,711         3,50,054    

3 months to 6 months 706         490      30        520            8,044        10,115      18,159          1,11,358    934          1        1,12,293        102                        54          744                      6                        -                 -          1,197         1,33,781    

6months to 1 year 543         490      47        537            4,173        16,447      20,620          1,26,199    1,076       -     1,27,275        142                        77          609                      12                       -                 -          884            1,50,699    

1year and above 1,680      874      153      1,027          4,500        1,34,502   1,39,002       55,281      1,376       6        56,663           792                        1,342     666                      19                       -                 -          1,999         2,03,190    

Upto the quarter ending 30.09.2022

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 

 Marine 

Hull 

 Total 

Marine 
 Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 

 Personal 

Accident 

  

Travel 
 Total Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments 

** 

 

Miscellaneo

us 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 2,54,262  37,729  71,616  1,09,346     47,896      9,16,542   9,64,439       95,484      33,218     239     1,28,941        3,351                      12,926    83,867                  7,573                  23,781            26,754        16,15,238  

2 Claims reported during the period 67,880     17,965  6,080    24,045        1,24,193    1,41,360   2,65,554       4,31,290    35,451     79      4,66,821        1,013                      3,998     21,620                  778                     3,162             -          20,277        8,75,148    

(a) Booked During the period 63,446     17,731  6,073    23,804        1,19,860    1,34,538   2,54,398       4,25,023    33,112     79      4,58,214        955                        3,987     21,240                  715                     3,162             -          18,905        8,48,824    

(b) Reopened during the Period 4,434      234      7          242            4,334        6,822       11,156          6,267        2,340       -     8,607             59                          11          380                      63                       0                   -          1,372         26,324      

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified) -         -       -       -             -           -           4,61,871       -           -          -     -                -                         -        -                       -                     -                 -          -            4,61,871    

3 Claims Settled during the period 56,624     14,470  9,858    24,328        73,730      1,57,206   2,30,935       3,21,503    24,777     239     3,46,519        710                        942        9,308                    584                     3,162             -          10,138        6,83,250    

(a) paid during the period 56,624     14,470  9,858    24,328        73,730      1,57,206   2,30,935       3,21,503    24,777     239     3,46,519        710                        942        9,308                    584                     3,162             -          10,138        6,83,250    

(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified) -           

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 8,422      2,420    121      2,541          7,048        12,143      19,191          21,124      7,226       42      28,391           155                        227        4,250                    12                       -                 -          1,832         65,022      

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

1)Claims Closed without payment  
-4,148     311      -19       292            306           4,490       4,796            -4,767       23           -     -4,744            15                          3           413                      -                     -                 -          -4              -3,376       

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 28,864     2,747    3,317    6,064          36,859      57,122      93,981          1,09,452    10,047     4        1,19,503        513                        1,098     7,438                    321                     33,283            -          5,726         2,96,791    

3 months to 6 months 29,915     2,250    1,369    3,619          13,476      61,926      75,402          14,329      4,293       1        18,622           276                        272        10,041                  1,016                  -                 -          4,062         1,43,225    

6months to 1 year 28,151     4,026    2,059    6,085          7,296        1,01,287   1,08,583       5,778        7,631       -     13,409           300                        635        7,916                    1,146                  -                 -          3,415         1,69,641    

1year and above 1,67,600  20,057  58,979  79,036        7,957        7,24,125   7,32,082       4,985        9,147       19      14,151           2,492                      10,232    60,614                  4,979                  -                 -          18,134        10,89,318  

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves 

Date of Upload 23-12-2022

Report version_1

Notes:- 

Notes:- 

FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Page 1 of 1


